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1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
10. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
11.  (Sul-R:1244)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
14. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
15. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_01-6x10.dst
6.07x6.00 inches; 18,053 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
10. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
11.  (Sul-R:1244)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
14. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
15. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_01-8x8.dst
7.87x7.78 inches; 23,938 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4.  (Sul-R:1319)
5. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
8.  (Sul-R:610)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_02-6x10.dst
6.06x6.00 inches; 21,593 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4.  (Sul-R:1319)
5. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
8.  (Sul-R:610)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_02-8x8.dst
7.87x7.78 inches; 26,915 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3.  (Sul-R:1319)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7.  (Sul-R:610)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Spice (Sul-R:562)
13. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
14. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
15. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
16. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
17. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
18. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
19. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_03-6x10.dst
6.06x6.00 inches; 26,549 stitches

19 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3.  (Sul-R:1319)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7.  (Sul-R:610)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Spice (Sul-R:562)
13. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
14. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
15. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
16. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
17. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
18. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
19. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_03-8x8.dst
7.87x7.79 inches; 33,563 stitches

19 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3.  (Sul-R:1319)
4. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_04-6x10.dst
6.00x6.07 inches; 19,561 stitches

11 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3.  (Sul-R:1319)
4. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
8. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
11. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_04-8x8.dst
7.78x7.87 inches; 24,465 stitches

11 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
4.  (Sul-R:1319)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
11. Eggplant (Sul-R:1302)
12.  (Sul-R:610)
13. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
14. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
15. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_05-6x10.dst
6.00x6.02 inches; 30,259 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
4.  (Sul-R:1319)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
11. Eggplant (Sul-R:1302)
12.  (Sul-R:610)
13. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
14. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
15. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_05-8x8.dst
7.85x7.87 inches; 37,377 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
2.  (Sul-R:1319)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
5. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:610)
10. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)

Vintage_toy_blocks_06-6x10.dst
6.08x6.00 inches; 22,052 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
2.  (Sul-R:1319)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
5. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:610)
10. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)

Vintage_toy_blocks_06-8x8.dst
7.80x7.69 inches; 26,422 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6.  (Sul-R:1319)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Eggplant (Sul-R:1302)
11. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_07-6x10.dst
6.06x6.00 inches; 25,889 stitches

13 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6.  (Sul-R:1319)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Eggplant (Sul-R:1302)
11. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
12. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_07-8x8.dst
7.87x7.79 inches; 32,138 stitches

13 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:610)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
11. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
12. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_08-6x10.dst
6.00x6.07 inches; 26,768 stitches

12 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:610)
10. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
11. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
12. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_08-8x8.dst
7.77x7.87 inches; 33,359 stitches

12 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
11. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
12. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_09-6x10.dst
6.00x6.22 inches; 23,660 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
11. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
12. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_09-8x8.dst
7.59x7.87 inches; 28,671 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
3.  (Sul-R:1319)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
10. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
11. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
12. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
13. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
14. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_10-6x10.dst
6.00x6.08 inches; 18,607 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
3.  (Sul-R:1319)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
9. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
10. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
11. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
12. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
13. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
14. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_10-8x8.dst
7.76x7.87 inches; 22,825 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 20,053 stitches

13 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1171)
11. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
12. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_11-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 24,670 stitches

13 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
3.  (Sul-R:1244)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
7. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:1244)
10. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
11. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
12. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_12-6x10.dst
6.06x6.00 inches; 23,830 stitches

13 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
3.  (Sul-R:1244)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5.  (Sul-R:1319)
6. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
7. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
8. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
9.  (Sul-R:1244)
10. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
11. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
12. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
13. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Vintage_toy_blocks_12-8x8.dst
7.87x7.79 inches; 29,324 stitches

13 thread changes; 11 colors


